CDCRIExan/ 19923

CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,

SCHEDULE OF I INTERNAL EXAMINATION - JUNE-2019
BDS - 11, III & IV YEAR (REFERRED BATCH 2018-19)

te: 11.06.2019
D::OGO AM Onwards

Theory: 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM practical ©

| Date DAY Il YEAR IIYEAR IV YEAR
18.06.19 Tuesday Oral Pathology (Theory)

B 19.06.19 Wednesday - Gen. Surgery (Theory) W
20.06.19 Thursday - Gen Wedioine (Theom) ———oraisugen |

¥21 .06.19 Friday Gem: P, &Mie (Theony) Gen. Surgery (Practical) W
22.06.19 Saturday Bental Material {Theory) Oral Pathology (Practical) W
24.06.19 Monday Fharmacology (Theory) Gen. Medicine (Practical) W
25.06.19 Tuesday Dental Material (Pract) Oral Medicine & Radiology
26.06.19 Wednesday Gen. Patho. & Micro (Pract) __ Public Health Dentistry
27.06.19 Thursday Pharmacology  (Pract) - -
28.06.19 Friday Pre-Clinical (Prostho) __ =
29.06.19 Saturday Pre-Clinical (Conso) __ =

Note: Students are not allowed to enter Examination Hall after 10:35 AM and not allowed to leave

Examination Hall before 01:00 PM.

Seating arrangement will be displayed on the Notice board one day before the examination.

CC: All Concerned depts, Exam Section, Student Section, Adminstrator, Notice Boards & Record File.




